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Trade with(i)theUnitedKingdom,(ii)BritishPossessions,and(iii)ForeignCountries—continued.

9389—3. E 3

Merchandise (Domestic and other Proi luce).

Raw Materials
Food, Drink, and Articles

and mainly
Tobacco. Unmanufac-

tured.

Articles
wholly or

mainly
Manufactured.

Total
Merchandise.*

Bullion and

Specie.
Years.

'otal Exports,

£
28,692,000
27,312,000
30,303,000

"22,129,000
32,828,000

£
47,650,000
55,648,000
52,342,000
45,778,000
57,073,000

£
31,068,000
34,569,000
34.948,000
33427,000
34,649,000

£
107,890,000
118,020,000
118,323,000
102,095,000
125,206,000

£
10,313,000
3,812,000
3,633,000
4,214,000
4,266,000

1905
1906
1907
1908
1909

]
>British India (by Sea).f

11,160,000
12,779,000
13,159,000
10,112,000
14,405,000

7,212,000
8,763,000
9,81.6,000
8,210,000
6,859,000

45,052,000
52,028,000
60,711,000
48,872,000
56,638,000

11,789,000
17,710,000
12,113,000
15,439,000
8,681,000

Self-Goveruing
Dominions :

26,283,000
30,211,000
37,377,000
30,275,000
35,199,000

1905
1906ft
1907ft
1908ft
1909ft

]
I Commonwealth of

Australia.
J

4,870,000
5,191,000
6,030,000
5,500,000
7,451,000

8,285,000
10,098,000
11,432,000
8,066,000
9,505,000

232,000
241,000
353,000
252,000
403,000

13,427,000"
15,578,000
17,865,000
13,894,000
17,448,000

2,229,000
2,517,000
2,204,000
2,423,000
2,214,000

1905
1906
1907
1908
1909

1
I Dominion of New
I Zealand.
I

20,772,000
27,326,000
20,296,000
27,778,000
28,509,000
31,411,000

13,094,000
16,059,000
14,060,000
18,806,000
17,668,000

1116,012,000

3,930,000
4,423,000
3,412,000
5,456,000
5,412,000

fl 1,874,000

38,267,000
48,030,000
37,997,000
52,302,000
51,909,000
60,138,000

3,526,000
4,713,000
4,199,000
5,255,000
1,846,000
1,808,000

1905J1906J1906§
19O7f
1908f
1909f

y Dominion of Canada.

1,473,000
1,810,000
1,815,000
1,806,000
1,670,000

698,000
653,000
649,000
601,000
540,000

19,000
18,000
21,000
17,000
16,000

2,193,000
2,484,000
2,487,000
2,429,000
2,230,000

1905
1906
1907
1908
1909

yNewfoundland.^
J

324,000
430,000
552,000

1,011,000

15,615,000
16,572,000
11,567,000
15,201,000

876,000
999,000
753,000
825,000

16,950,000
18,088,000
12,941,000
17,060,000

26,516,000
29,692,000
32,292,000
33,404,000

1906||
1907
1908
1909

\British South Africa.ft

The value <
in 1909, was in pi

** There was
ft The export

Df certain metals
revious years inch]
a great decrease i:

ts are exclusive of

contained in on
ided with "Kaw
n the exports of
ships' stores.

;, &c, included b,
Materials."
grain and pulse i

y the Canadian A

Tom India to the

.thorities w:

[Jnited Kin]

ith " Manufacture! Articles "
gdom in 1908 -9.
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