GOVERNING DOMINIONS, and the PRINCIPAL CROWN COLONIES, in each of the Years 1905 MANUFACTURED ARTICLES; and BULLION and SPECIE; and distinguishing Possessions, and (iii) Foreign Countries-continued.

Merchandise (Domestic and other Produce).						
Food, Drink, and Tobacco.	Raw Materials and Articles mainly Unmanufac- tured.	Articles wholly or mainly Manufactured.	Total Merchandise.*	Bullion and Specie.	Years.	
Total Exports.						
£ 28,692,000 27,312,000 30,303,000 **22,129,000 32,828,000	£ 47,650,000 55,648,000 52,342,000 45,778,000 57,073,000	£ 31,068,000 34,569,000 34,948,000 33,427,000 34,649,000	£ 107,890,000 118,020,000 118,323,000 102,095,000 125,206,000	£ 10,313,000 3,812,000 3,633,000 4,214,000 4,266,000	1905 1906 1907 1908 1909	British India (by Sea).†
11,160,000 12,779,000 13,159,000 10,112,000 14,405,000	26,283,000 30,211,000 37,377,000 30,275,000 35,199,000	7,212,000 8,763,000 9,816,000 8,210,000 6,859,000	45,052,000 52,028,000 60,711,000 48,872,000 56,638,000	11,789,000 17,710,000 12,113,000 15,439,000 8,681,000	1905 1906†† 1907†† 1908†† 1909††	Self-Governing Dominions:  Commonwealth of Australia.
4,870,000 5,191,000 6,030,000 5,500,000 7,451,000	8,285,000 10,098,000 11,432,000 8,066,000 9,505,000	232,000 241,000 353,000 252,000 403,000	13,427,000 · 15,578,000 17,865,000 13,894,000 17,448,000	2,229,000 2,517,000 2,204,000 2,423,000 2,214,000	1905 1906 1907 1908 1909	Dominion of New Zealand.
20,772,000 27,326,000 20,296,000 27,778,000 28,509,000 31,411,000	13,094,000 16,059,000 14,060,000 18,806,000 17,668,000 ¶16,012,000	3,930,000 4,423,000 3,412,000 5,456,000 5,412,000 ¶11,874,000	38,267,000 48,030,000 37,997,000 52,302,000 51,909,000 60,138,000	3,526,000 4,713,000 4,199,000 5,255,000 1,846,000 1,808,000	1905‡ 1906‡ 1906§ 1907† 1908† 1909†	Dominion of Canada.
1,473,000 1,810,000 1,815,000 1,806,000 1,670,000	698,000 653,000 649,000 601,000 540,000	19,000 18,000 21,000 17,000 16,000	2,193,000 2,484,000 2,487,000 2,429,000 2,230,000		1905 1906 1907 1908 1909	Newfoundland.‡
324,000 430,000 552,000 1,011,000	15,615,000 16,572,000 11,567,000 15,201,000	876,000 999,000 753,000 825,000	16,950,000 18,088,000 12,941,000 17,060,000	26,516,000 29,692,000 32,292,000 33,404,000	1906   1907 1908 1909	British South Africa.††

<sup>¶</sup> The value of certain metals contained in ore, &c., included by the Canadian Authorities with "Manufacture! Articles" in 1909, was in previous years included with "Raw Materials."

\*\* There was a great decrease in the exports of grain and pulse from India to the United Kingdom in 1908-9.

†† The exports are exclusive of ships' stores.